400 Series Regulators
82	 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas          83CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Features Materials Specifications
Body
Chrome-plated brass barstock
Bonnet
Chrome-plated brass barstock
Seat

400 Series Regulators
82	 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas          83CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Ordering Information
Installation Information
Order No. Description
550 0002 Panel mount kit
550 0001 Captured vent kit
476 0002 Helium Leak certification
411 A B C D -CON Options
Series
411
Max Outlet
Pressure
Max Outlet
Gauge
Inlet
Gauge
Outlet
Assemblies
Assembly/
Gauges
Inlet
Connections
Installed Options
1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30”-0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/4” FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/4” FPT B: Protocol alarm station
(110/220 VAC)
2: 0-50 PSIG
(0-3.5 BAR)
30”-0-100 PSIG/
-1-0-7 BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-275 BAR
1: 1/4" MPT 1: Cleanroom assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
TF2: 1/8" tube C: Protocol switchover
station
3: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
30”-0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
5: 0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
2: 1/4" tube fitting 2: Cleanroom assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
TF4: 1/4" tube D: Deep purge*
4: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
6: 0-300 PSIG/
0-21 BAR
3: Diaphragm valve
1/4" tube fitting
TF6: 3/8" tube H: Protocol switchover
station with alarm
(110/220 VAC)
7: 0-150 PSIG
(0-10 BAR)
30”-0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
7: 0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
4: Diaphragm valve 1/4"
MPT
M06: 6mm tube M: Protocol station
E: 0-350
PSIG
(0-24 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/